
Vermont Virtual Learning Cooperative
Contact Listing

Director/Principal Greg Runyan (802)
289-9157

grunyan@vtvlc.org Program Administration

Director of Academic
Programs / Principal

Ashley
Newton

(802)
591-3015

anewton@vtvlc.org Academic Program Administration

Director of Operations Nancy
Goodrich

(802)
885-8351

ngoodrich@vtvlc.og General program and
administrative support, billing,
contracts/agreemens, grant
management

Curriculum and PL
Coordinator

Jennifer
Fribush

(802)
245-4368

jfribush@neoti.org Professional Learning, New
Teacher Program, Licensing,
Workshops and Conferences,
Teacher Mentor Program

Consulting Special
Educator

Melissa
Sargent-Minor

(802)
591-3723

msminor@vtvlc.org Consulting Special Educator to
participating SU/SD’s

Principal 9-12 Jessica Leo (802)
591-0316

jleo@vtvlc.org Coordinates full-time program,
On-Demand, and family outreach
for grades 7-12

Principal K-8 Jennifer
Hindes

(802)
591-0363

jhindes@vtvlc.org Coordinates full-time programs
and family outreach for grades
K-6

Director of
Technology

Hannah
Farnum

(802)
885-8358

hfarnum@vtvlc.org Director for VTVLC/NEOTI
Technical Systems

Technical Support: NEOT
and Communications

Kelsey
Christensen

(802)
885-8339

kchristensen@vtvlc.org Technical Support for NEOTI
systems, NEOTI paperwork,
Zoom, Event
scheduling, social media and
communications

Technical Support:
System

Tara Evans N/A tevans@vtvlc.org Technical Support for data system

Technical Support: SIS Marsha
Dawkins

N/A mdawkins@vtvlc.org Technical Support for VTVLC
Student Information System

Technical Support:
Canvas

Brian
Farnum

(802)
591-2390

bfarnum@vtvlc.org Technical Support for VTVLC Learning
Management System, assists with
course set-ups, problems solves with
students and families

Coordinator of
Admissions and Student
Engagment

Kim Bovill (802)
885-8364

kbovill@vtvlc.org Registration and Admissions for
VTVLC courses and programs
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Student Support: 9-12 Sonia
Comstock

(802)
885-8499

scomstock@vtvlc.org Student Support for exceptional
learners

Student Support: K-8 Dana
Poulsen

dpoulsen@vtvlc.org Student Support for exceptional
learners

9-12 Registrar Rebecca
Lowe

rlowe@vtvlc.org Student Support for students
grades 7-12** Registration and
Admissions for VTVLC courses and
programs

Instructional Assistant
(Student Support)

Lucey
Gagner

(802)
591-0248

lgagner@vtvlc.org K-12 Home study Liaison, K-8
Registrar.
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